
種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録

100m 阿部　空知 3 1 2 11”81

米須　燎志 3 3 2 12”14

工藤　慶次 3 6 2 12”24

秋山　岳瑠 2 4 1 12”33

桑原　翔平 3 5 1 12”51

篠原　一樹 2 2 7 12”52

平田　知基 3 5 2 12”60

籾山　碧空海 2 6 3 12”60

權藤　幹汰 2 5 5 12”73

菅野　直人 2 9 2 13”12

工藤　峻輔 2 9 3 13”18

猪熊　映輔 1 13 5 13”23

中村　駿介 2 18 1 13”24

井上　慶人 2 14 5 13”41

金子　元 1 13 6 13”48

生井　利明 1 18 4 13”58

大須賀　敏也 4 16 3 13”60

鈴木　陽大 1 25 1 13”79

本橋　昌弥 3 6 7 13”84

円谷　思温 1 22 2 13”92

光澤　太郎 1 29 3 14”52

秋山　隆 1 25 5 14”54

市川　晴規 1 23 4 14”64

森　幹 1 23 6 14”68

太田　岳陽 1 22 8 15”15

小林　裕太 1 32 5 15”63

小塚　英次郎 2 24 DQ

波多野　聖朋 3 1 DNS

小島　健太朗 1 29 DNS

雨宮　康太 1 32 DNS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録
200m 阿部　空知 3 1 2 23”89

小西　一真 3 1 3 24”31

篠原　一樹 2 3 6 25”57
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平田　知基 3 4 4 25”60
桑原　翔平 3 4 6 25”71
秋山　岳瑠 2 6 3 25”86
權藤　幹太 2 5 3 25”92
菅野　直人 2 8 1 26”52
工藤　峻輔 2 10 1 27”18
中村　駿介 2 11 2 27”62
井上　慶人 2 9 3 28”00
小塚　英次郎 2 14 4 31”36
波多野　聖朋 3 2 DNS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録

400m 工藤　慶次 3 1 2 54”14

小西　一真 3 1 4 55”15

米須　燎志 3 3 1 57”36

籾山　碧空海 2 5 5 61”25

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録
800m 半沢　優真 3 1 14 2'19”15

高橋　克生 2 2 13 2'23”84
太田　修太郎 2 2 15 2'28”18
井上　来希 2 2 17 2'28”36
財部　樹 2 3 12 2'49”60

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録

1500m 塚原　泰 3 3 3 4'46”12

山田　瑛伸 3 5 1 4'48”85
太田　修太郎 2 4 3 4'51”42

増永　峰士 1 5 5 4'56”10

高橋　克生 2 6 2 5'03”05

松永　卓也 1 5 12 5'06”00
小田　颯人 2 6 3 5'09”21
中島　彬登 2 4 13 5'26”30
勝畑　貴裕 1 8 4 5'26”80
財部　樹 2 8 8 5'35”91
藤平　智行 1 8 11 5'48”16
盛田　慧 1 8 17 6'13”95
小澤　剛士 2 4 DNS

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録

3000m 塚原　泰 3 2 2 10'06”12

山田　瑛紳 3 2 3 10'12”67

半沢　優真 3 3 7 10'47”43

中島　彬登 2 3 13 11'09”19

小田　颯人 2 3 14 11'15”78

小澤　剛士 2 3 21 12'13”64

種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録

110mH 大須賀　敏也 3 4 4 21”85



種目 氏名 学年 組 着順 記録
低４×100ｍR 秋山・生井・金子・篠原 1 3 50”67
共４×100ｍR 米須・阿部・桑原・小西 1 DQ


